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FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 * Meredith Calderas Precit *
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Monica North

2 3 Brenda Churchman

3 6 Alexis Spain

4 2 Lindy Ables

5 4 Cory Lozano
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Monica North

2 3 Brenda Churchman

3 35 Kimberly Packer

4 9 Marcie Newland

5 7 Monica Ferrigno
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 11 Mary Ann Vindas

2 10 Danielle Corregidor

3 5 Monica North

4 9 Marcie Newland



 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Monica North

2 3 Brenda Churchman

3 6 Alexis Spain

4 1 Meredith Calderas Precit

5 2 Lindy Ables

6 7 Monica Ferrigno
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 12 * Berenice Molina Alonso *
2 11 Mary Ann Vindas

3 10 Danielle Corregidor

4 5 Monica North

5 4 Cory Lozano
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 14 Stephanie Marsh-Ballard

2 3 Brenda Churchman

3 6 Alexis Spain

4 13 Tracy Ho
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 18 Christopher Honeywood

2 138 Edgar Lopez

3 16 Trevor Cyphers

4 28 Javier Yepez

5 15 Alejandro Contreras Acosta

6 20 Nate Schmitt

7 19 Mason Mattice



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 21 Robert Lirange

2 22 Jeremy Schulz
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 24 David Wright
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 19 Mason Mattice
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name

1 25 Randall Berthoud
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 138 Edgar Lopez

2 24 David Wright

3 26 Justin Barnes

4 28 Javier Yepez

5 22 Jeremy Schulz

6 27 Jordan Brandy
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 29 * Hector Oseguera *
2 138 Edgar Lopez

3 28 Javier Yepez

4 20 Nate Schmitt



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 32 Daniel Valdez

2 30 Colt Lemon

3 16 Trevor Cyphers

4 26 Justin Barnes

5 27 Jordan Brandy
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 21 Robert Lirange
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 33 Jordan Cook

2 19 Mason Mattice
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 12 * Berenice Molina Alonso *
2 34 Amber Baines

3 13 Tracy Ho

4 35 Kimberly Packer
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 Thomas Pheil

2 37 Stewart Peters
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 39 Jack Dean

2 38 Thomas Pheil

3 25 Randall Berthoud



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 Thomas Pheil

2 40 Casey Stone
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name

1 25 Randall Berthoud
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 41 * Benjamin Duran *
2 147 Tyson France

 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 29 Hector Oseguera
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 41 Benjamin Duran

2 32 Daniel Valdez

3 45 Horacio Orozco

4 42 Kenneth Garcia Jr

5 16 Trevor Cyphers
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 43 * Anthony Altamirano *
2 44 Howard Nine

3 39 Jack Dean

4 38 Thomas Pheil

5 40 Casey Stone

6 46 Omar Taylor



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 51 Mattie Birkland

2 55 Danika Taub

3 49 Stephanie Pasquale

4 48 Trinidy Martinez
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 47 Antoinette Evans

2 50 Kaliahna Tripp

3 59 Kathryn Thomaselli

4 53 Constance Holland

5 56 Suzanne Dilbeck
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 58 Shasti Tetens

2 54 Alejandra Lerma

3 52 Iliana Cisneros
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 60 Sarah Angi

2 62 Brooke Macgregor

3 63 Brittany Schwyzer

4 64 Kylee Spencer

5 61 Darian Koler



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 68 Galina Perkins

2 69 Kendra Shervington

3 65 Kimberly Factor

4 70 Cindy Thorp

5 66 Michelle Flynn

6 67 Laura Oki

7 56 Suzanne Dilbeck
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 68 Galina Perkins

2 69 Kendra Shervington

3 70 Cindy Thorp

4 66 Michelle Flynn

5 67 Laura Oki

6 56 Suzanne Dilbeck
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 72 * Chanda Parr *
2 74 Katherine Velazquez

3 71 Yesenia Haggard

4 69 Kendra Shervington

5 76 Missy Lundeen

6 78 Katharine Spencer

7 73 Bj Tilos

8 49 Stephanie Pasquale

9 59 Kathryn Thomaselli



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 58 Shasti Tetens

2 77 Sasha Radcliffe

3 66 Michelle Flynn

4 67 Laura Oki
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 60 Sarah Angi

2 63 Brittany Schwyzer

3 79 Sky Trease
 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 61 Darian Koler
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 80 Vanessa Hammond
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 51 * Mattie Birkland *
2 83 Marina Hernandez

3 47 Antoinette Evans

4 55 Danika Taub

5 73 Bj Tilos

6 81 Lauren Reber

7 82 Kaytee Ackerman

8 86 Lisbeth Basurto



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 74 Katherine Velazquez

2 84 Priscilla Perry

3 50 Kaliahna Tripp
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 85 Sydney Maughan

2 77 Sasha Radcliffe

3 67 Laura Oki

4 52 Iliana Cisneros
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 60 Sarah Angi

2 68 Galina Perkins

3 62 Brooke Macgregor
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Brittany Schwyzer

2 79 Sky Trease

3 70 Cindy Thorp

4 87 Jordyn Curtis
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 88 * Monique Abittan *
2 72 Chanda Parr

3 80 Vanessa Hammond

4 48 Trinidy Martinez



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 90 Kayla Johnson

2 51 Mattie Birkland

3 89 Melissa Franz

4 71 Yesenia Haggard

5 83 Marina Hernandez

6 69 Kendra Shervington

7 55 Danika Taub

8 81 Lauren Reber

9 82 Kaytee Ackerman
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 74 Katherine Velazquez

2 47 Antoinette Evans

3 73 Bj Tilos

4 50 Kaliahna Tripp

5 53 Constance Holland
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 Alexandra Pelino

2 84 Priscilla Perry

3 76 Missy Lundeen

4 78 Katharine Spencer

5 65 Kimberly Factor
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 77 Sasha Radcliffe



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 93 Adriana Cruz

2 85 Sydney Maughan
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class G
Placing Competitor # Name

1 68 Galina Perkins

2 62 Brooke Macgregor
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class H
Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Brittany Schwyzer

2 64 Kylee Spencer

3 61 Darian Koler

4 79 Sky Trease

5 70 Cindy Thorp

6 87 Jordyn Curtis
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 96 Vladislav Gulko

2 98 Michael Richardson

3 18 Christopher Honeywood

4 94 Ruben Cardona



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 101 Liam Black

2 99 Luke Aurelio

3 105 Arin Sanchez

4 103 Stephen Lawton

5 140 Ricardo Stinson

6 106 Logan Yetter

7 102 Kaden Harter

8 100 Angel Barboza

9 104 Nick Quilici
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 107 Scott Andriola

2 97 Randy Hernandez
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 107 Scott Andriola
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 111 Joel Marzan

2 98 Michael Richardson

3 109 Isaac Clark

4 110 Jason Folmer

5 108 Eric Archuleta

6 24 David Wright

7 112 Robert Wiseman
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 102 Kaden Harter

2 113 Nick Carter



 
 

Men's Physique - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name

1 103 Stephen Lawton
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 Tyler Musilek

2 118 Mason Wheelock

3 114 Jejomar Briones

4 110 Jason Folmer

5 94 Ruben Cardona

6 26 Justin Barnes

7 97 Randy Hernandez

8 115 Jose Hernandez
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 101 * Liam Black *
2 99 Luke Aurelio

3 117 Michael Cline

4 105 Arin Sanchez

5 140 Ricardo Stinson

6 102 Kaden Harter

7 100 Angel Barboza

8 104 Nick Quilici



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 96 * Vladislav Gulko *
2 111 Joel Marzan

3 119 Quin Bruce

4 116 Tyler Musilek

5 118 Mason Wheelock

6 114 Jejomar Briones

7 120 Edzar Felipe

8 121 Martin Aguilera

9 94 Ruben Cardona

10 107 Scott Andriola

11 97 Randy Hernandez
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 122 Derrick Doss

2 110 Jason Folmer

3 26 Justin Barnes

4 115 Jose Hernandez
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 108 Eric Archuleta
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 117 Michael Cline

2 103 Stephen Lawton

3 123 Xavier Cannady
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 125 Richard Stamps

2 99 Luke Aurelio



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 101 Liam Black

2 109 Isaac Clark

3 24 David Wright

4 140 Ricardo Stinson

5 112 Robert Wiseman
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Rebecca Musick

2 129 Tania Alcaraz

3 133 Tessa North

4 136 Brittany Edwards

5 132 Ana Lilia Arana
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 142 * Lilia Villavicencio *
2 126 Elizabeth Carter

3 127 Jennyffer Mcneal

4 141 Maria Candelaria Filorio
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 139 Nichole Gonzalez

2 128 Rebecca Musick



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 142 * Lilia Villavicencio *
2 134 Megan Paul

3 129 Tania Alcaraz

4 126 Elizabeth Carter

5 131 Maria Ibarra

6 127 Jennyffer Mcneal

7 133 Tessa North

8 86 Lisbeth Basurto

9 135 Linda Tapia

10 130 Carina Ibarra
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 136 Brittany Edwards
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Rebecca Musick
 
 

Women's Wellness - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name

1 129 Tania Alcaraz
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 129 Tania Alcaraz

2 126 Elizabeth Carter

3 82 Kaytee Ackerman

4 127 Jennyffer Mcneal

5 137 Gloria Esquivel



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 142 Lilia Villavicencio

2 134 Megan Paul

3 131 Maria Ibarra

4 133 Tessa North

5 86 Lisbeth Basurto
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 14 * Stephanie Marsh-Ballard *
2 139 Nichole Gonzalez

3 136 Brittany Edwards
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Rebecca Musick
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